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i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(M.C.A. First Class/ M.Sc. with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

4.00ROJI T JULIET T1/CSC/168Mrs. Female1 53.370.25 1.5039.62 5.00 3.00- - - -

3.00 -MERRILIANCE K T1/CSC/33Ms. Female2 52.0710.00 1.00 0.5036.57 1.00- - -

4.00SURESH SINGH N T1/CSC/56Mr. Male3 51.214.00 0.50 9.5032.21 1.00- - - -

4.00 -PRABHA K T1/CSC/158Miss. Female4 51.202.0041.20 4.00- - - - -

4.00SHEEBA X T1/CSC/149Mrs. Female5 50.883.00 4.0039.88- - - - - -

4.00REGA V T1/CSC/126Miss. Female6 50.632.00 2.5042.13- - - - - -

3.00ANITHA KUMARI G T1/CSC/113Miss. Female7 50.511.50 3.0038.01 5.00- - - - -

4.00THANGA REGI J T1/CSC/137Miss. Female8 50.353.00 2.0041.35- - - - - -

3.00 -SMITHA SOOSAN R S T1/CSC/10Mrs. Female9 50.155.5038.65 3.00- - - - -

3.00SHEEBA D T1/CSC/132Miss. Female10 50.153.00 2.5041.65- - - - - -

4.00 -SAJEEV CHRISTIN SINGH C T1/CSC/51Mr. Male11 50.063.00 8.5034.06 0.50- - - -

3.00PREMA BAI H T1/CSC/38Ms. Female12 49.991.00 3.5039.49 3.00- - - - -

3.00VIJITHA P T1/CSC/84Miss. Female13 49.882.00 3.00 7.5033.88 0.50- - - -

2.00DELPHIN JEBAKANI D T1/CSC/142Miss. Female14 49.851.25 2.5039.10 5.00- - - - -

2.00 -NADAR CHRYSOLITE VETHAMONICKAM T1/CSC/129Mrs. Female15 49.433.5040.93 3.00- - - - -

3.00DARWINI N T1/CSC/111Mrs. Female16 49.323.00 5.5034.82 3.00- - - - -

3.00FREXY P M T1/CSC/2Ms. Female17 49.311.50 4.5038.31 2.00- - - - -

3.00RENISHA G R SHALOM T1/CSC/95Mrs. Female18 49.283.00 5.5036.78 1.00- - - - -

3.00LINDA ROSE G T1/CSC/45Miss. Female19 49.141.00 4.5037.64 3.00- - - - -

3.00 -SHERLY M T1/CSC/139Miss. Female20 48.902.5039.40 4.00- - - - -

3.00RAJILA I T1/CSC/136Mrs. Female21 48.853.00 3.0039.85- - - - - -

2.00SAUL BEULA RANI J T1/CSC/64Mrs. Female22 48.531.50 5.5036.53 3.00- - - - -

4.00SUBI M T1/CSC/193Miss. Female23 48.401.25 2.0041.15- - - - - -

4.00JENISHA SONI MOL B R T1/CSC/164Mrs. Female24 48.202.00 2.0040.20- - - - - -
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3.00DELFI SINGH R T1/CSC/109Miss. Female25 48.001.50 3.0040.50- - - - - -

3.00JABALIN REEBA P T1/CSC/172Miss. Female26 47.971.00 1.5038.47 4.00- - - - -

3.00SOBIYA Y T1/CSC/173Miss. Female27 47.780.50 1.5042.78- - - - - -

3.00 -SUGITHA RANI S K T1/CSC/65Ms. Female28 47.766.002.00 36.76 - - - - -

2.00SUSI GOLDA S T1/CSC/27Ms. Female29 47.681.50 5.0038.18 1.00- - - - -

4.00 -JINI N K T1/CSC/39Ms. Female30 47.598.5035.09- - - - - -

-JEMIMMA T A T1/CSC/61Mrs. Female31 47.562.50 4.5037.56 3.00- - - - -

2.00SUJA RAJINI S T1/CSC/40Ms. Female32 47.290.50 4.5037.29 3.00- - - - -

3.00 -SHILLIN BELLA M T1/CSC/41Ms. Female33 47.023.5040.52- - - - - -

3.00 -SHAJI C T1/CSC/7Ms. Female34 47.003.5040.50- - - - - -

3.00 -BREETHA ELGI A J T1/CSC/145Mrs. Female35 46.953.0040.95- - - - - -

3.00 -JERALDLIN GLENIS J T1/CSC/43Mrs. Female36 46.769.002.00 31.76 1.00 - - - -

3.00 -FENELA A T1/CSC/13Miss. Female37 46.704.0036.70 3.00- - - - -

3.00JEGESH VINU DHAS S T1/CSC/28Mr. Male38 46.630.50 6.0037.13- - - - - -

3.00JERIN SALINI G T1/CSC/49Ms. Female39 46.631.75 5.0036.88- - - - - -

3.00BLESSING REENA B L T1/CSC/29Mrs. Female40 46.611.00 4.0035.61 3.00- - - - -

3.00 -EVANGELINE RAJA SOPHIA V T1/CSC/4Ms. Female41 46.606.0036.60 1.00- - - - -

2.00ANLINE REJULA M T1/CSC/32Ms. Female42 46.544.00 1.25 8.0030.79 0.50- - - -

3.00 -JENIHA K T1/CSC/162Mrs. Female43 46.472.5036.97 4.00- - - - -

3.00 -KIRUBA R T1/CSC/170Mrs. Female44 46.402.5040.90- - - - - -

3.00 -SHYNI LATHA M T1/CSC/159Mrs. Female45 46.243.5039.74- - - - - -

4.00 -JEEVITHA T T1/CSC/102Miss. Female46 46.143.5038.64- - - - - -

3.00 -BENELA N T1/CSC/83Miss. Female47 46.053.5039.55- - - - - -

3.00JESLIN ROBILA S T1/CSC/20Ms. Female48 45.970.50 5.5035.97 1.00- - - - -

2.00MELBIN JEYA LINEJA J T1/CSC/108Mrs. Female49 45.823.00 4.0036.82- - - - - -

3.00ANNLETFEMI J S T1/CSC/90Mrs. Female50 45.821.50 3.5037.82- - - - - -

3.00 -JAGANCY T T1/CSC/187Mrs. Female51 45.602.5040.10- - - - - -

4.00ANEEBA V P T1/CSC/194Miss. Female52 45.601.50 0.5039.60- - - - - -
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4.00 -ANNIE MELGIJA A T1/CSC/88Mrs. Female53 45.535.0036.53- - - - - -

2.00ALLWIN D T1/CSC/17Ms. Female54 45.422.25 9.5030.67 1.00- - - - -

3.00 -SHYNI J B T1/CSC/163Mrs. Female55 45.286.0035.78 0.50- - - - -

2.00 -MARIA MAHAJAN T T1/CSC/154Mr. Male56 45.214.5038.71- - - - - -

3.00SHERLIN RANI J C T1/CSC/14Ms. Female57 45.141.25 5.0035.89- - - - - -

3.00 -FLORANCE SELVI MANO S T1/CSC/87Mrs. Female58 44.963.5038.46- - - - - -

2.00FELSIA THOMPSON T1/CSC/18Mrs. Female59 44.952.00 5.5034.45 1.00- - - - -

2.00MELBA R K T1/CSC/140Miss. Female60 44.880.25 2.5036.13 4.00- - - - -

3.00 -STANLEY JEBAN T M T1/CSC/66Mr. Male61 44.7611.5030.26- - - - - -

3.00 -ANNA G S SWEETY S T1/CSC/68Mrs. Female62 44.695.0036.69- - - - - -

3.00 -MARY SHAJITHA S B T1/CSC/195Mrs. Female63 44.375.0036.37- - - - - -

3.00 -MYTHEEN BEEVI JENIRA M T1/CSC/46Ms. Female64 43.996.0034.99- - - - - -

3.00RIJO S J T1/CSC/110Mr. Male65 43.950.25 3.0037.70- - - - - -

3.00 -DEVAPRABHA S T1/CSC/54Ms. Female66 43.926.0032.42 0.50 2.00- - - -

3.00GINI T T1/CSC/69Mrs. Female67 43.601.00 3.5036.10- - - - - -

2.00 -ANGELINMAHIBA P T1/CSC/184Mrs. Female68 43.593.0038.59- - - - - -

2.00REENA SHERLY S R T1/CSC/124Mrs. Female69 43.551.50 7.0032.55 0.50- - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00 -SHERIBA SHYNI  T D T1/CSC/59Mrs. Female70 43.353.5036.85- - - - - -

3.00 -SUBITHA C S T1/CSC/112Miss. Female71 43.333.5036.83- - - - - -

3.00 -JAMEENA J M T1/CSC/186Miss. Female72 43.250.5039.75- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00 -JEMI SELESTIN MUTHU M T1/CSC/48Mr. Male73 43.187.0033.18- - - - - -

3.00 -VINIBA J R T1/CSC/73Mrs. Female74 43.088.5030.58 1.00- - - - -

3.00 -THINKAL DAYANA C T1/CSC/75Mrs. Female75 43.085.0035.08- - - - - -

2.00ANILA J L T1/CSC/167Mrs. Female76 42.951.00 4.0032.95 3.00- - - - -

3.00ABILA O T1/CSC/146Miss. Female77 42.900.25 2.0037.65- - - - - -

3.00 -JOHN PRABIN N T1/CSC/101Mr. Male78 42.893.5036.39- - - - - -

3.00 -MELBIN K T1/CSC/161Mr. Male79 42.853.0033.85 3.00- - - - -

2.00SHIJI JANE J R T1/CSC/57Ms. Female80 42.791.50 8.0030.79 0.50- - - - -
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2.00 -ARUL JASPIN JEBA E T1/CSC/105Miss. Female81 42.603.5037.10- - - - - -

2.00 -STALIN JOSE J T1/CSC/115Mr. Male82 42.573.5037.07- - - - - -

2.00 -SHEEJA M T1/CSC/121Mrs. Female83 42.425.5034.92- - - - - -

2.00REGINA T T1/CSC/153Mrs. Female84 42.311.25 3.5035.56- - - - - -

3.00 -SUBEESH J T1/CSC/96Mr. Male85 42.313.5035.81- - - - - -

2.00 -SAJILA RANI P T1/CSC/94Mrs. Female86 42.195.0035.19- - - - - -

2.00ANUSHLIN LEENA M B T1/CSC/103Mrs. Female87 42.130.25 4.5035.38- - - - - -

3.00 -LINCY FLOWER D T1/CSC/166Mrs. Female88 41.924.5034.42- - - - - -

2.00 -GODFREY RAJAN C J T1/CSC/91Mr. Male89 41.895.0034.89- - - - - -

3.00 -BABIYOLA SUJITHRA DEVI R T1/CSC/72Mrs. Female90 41.814.5034.31- - - - - -

-SAM ROBERTSON G T1/CSC/78Mr. Male91 41.470.25 8.5031.72 1.00- - - - -

3.00 -FEMILA R J T1/CSC/191Mrs. Female92 40.950.5037.45- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00 -SHOBI A T1/CSC/144Miss. Female93 40.702.0035.70- - - - - -

2.00 -BABY KALYANI J T1/CSC/44Mrs. Female94 40.634.0034.63- - - - - -

- -SAHAYA ROLANCE L T1/CSC/104Mr. Male95 40.055.0035.05- - - - - -

2.00 -SHERLY S T1/CSC/175Mrs. Female96 40.032.5033.53 2.00- - - - -

- -JEBA SINGH S T1/CSC/34Mr. Male97 40.024.5035.52- - - - - -

2.00 -JIJI D A T1/CSC/130Miss. Female98 39.652.5035.15- - - - - -

- -DELPHIN D T1/CSC/93Mr. Male99 39.554.0035.55- - - - - -

2.00 -LIBIN VINS R P T1/CSC/23Mr. Male100 39.465.0032.46- - - - - -

- -CHARLES GNANA SAMUAL S T1/CSC/62Mr. Male101 39.436.0033.43- - - - - -

- -JEBA ALBIN RAJ R T1/CSC/21Mr. Male102 39.025.0034.02- - - - - -

3.00 -MERLIN S C T1/CSC/156Mrs. Female103 37.102.0032.10- - - - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

-SHARMILA D T1/CSC/77Mrs. Female104 53.9810.00 0.75 9.0033.23 1.00- - - -

2.00 -DATHY VICTORIA V T1/CSC/185Mrs. Female105 49.954.5043.45- - - - - -

3.00 -SUJIN LAL S T1/CSC/15Mr. Male106 49.775.0038.77 3.00- - - - -
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3.00 -JAYANTHI K T1/CSC/98Mrs. Female107 48.065.502.00 37.56 - - - - -

5.00THANGA CHRISTOPHER T T1/CSC/177Mr. Male108 47.552.25 1.002.00 37.30 - - - - -

-JINITHA CHITRA JINI T T1/CSC/76Mrs. Female109 45.341.75 7.5035.59 0.50- - - - -

3.00 -JOYLIN BALA K T1/CSC/36Mrs. Female110 44.943.00 6.0032.44 0.50- - - -

4.00FRANCILIN DOLI D T1/CSC/42Mrs. Female111 44.141.25 6.002.00 30.89 - - - - -

4.00 -ANITHA T T1/CSC/37Ms. Female112 43.614.0035.61- - - - - -

2.00SOBANA L T1/CSC/22Ms. Female113 43.570.75 7.0033.32 0.50- - - - -

3.00 -JEEN KUMARI S T1/CSC/58Ms. Female114 43.029.5030.02 0.50- - - - -

2.00 -ADLIN SHAMINI N T1/CSC/31Ms. Female115 42.912.00 6.5032.41- - - - -

3.00ANGEL BLESSY Y T1/CSC/120Mrs. Female116 41.950.50 5.0033.45- - - - - -

2.00 -MERLIN LYLA BETH P L T1/CSC/53Mrs. Female117 40.707.0030.70 1.00- - - - -

-JASPER J R T1/CSC/92Mr. Male118 40.692.00 0.50 6.0031.69 0.50- - - -

- -SHEELA RANI S T1/CSC/60Mrs. Female119 40.388.0031.38 1.00- - - - -

2.00ROSELIN THANGA VIJILA D T1/CSC/147Mrs. Female120 39.831.00 3.0033.83- - - - - -

3.00MERRINA SELSY S T1/CSC/134Mrs. Female121 39.741.75 2.0032.99- - - - - -

2.00VIJINIMOL M T1/CSC/70Mrs. Female122 39.581.50 5.5030.58- - - - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (M.C.A. without First Class/ M.Sc. without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

3.00MONISHA SABETH M T1/CSC/6Ms. Female1 53.303.00 2.5041.80 3.00- - - - -

4.00 -EVANGELIN M S BEULAH T1/CSC/176Miss. Female2 51.2942.29 5.00- - - - - -

3.00KANIMOZHI R T1/CSC/135Miss. Female3 50.233.0040.23 4.00- - - - - -

-DEVA MAHIL D T1/CSC/85Miss. Female4 49.903.0046.90- - - - - - -

4.00VIDHYA V V T1/CSC/174Miss. Female5 49.380.2541.13 4.00- - - - - -

4.00SAJILA K T1/CSC/171Miss. Female6 49.101.5039.60 4.00- - - - - -

4.00 -SUBITHA M T1/CSC/183Mrs. Female7 49.0741.07 4.00- - - - - -

3.00REGI L R T1/CSC/179Mrs. Female8 48.843.0038.84 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -MAHESH L T1/CSC/155Mr. Male9 48.532.00 39.53 1.00 3.00- - - -
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4.00 -MONISHA X R T1/CSC/160Mrs. Female10 48.1841.18 3.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00 -AKILA R T1/CSC/181Mrs. Female11 47.653.0038.65 3.00- - - - -

3.00 -ANGELINE CHRISTOBEL Y T1/CSC/106Mrs. Female12 47.4010.0033.40 1.00- - - - -

4.00JASMINE MINIJA S T1/CSC/152Miss. Female13 47.330.5038.83 4.00- - - - - -

4.00ANUSHA S K T1/CSC/182Mrs. Female14 46.891.7537.14 4.00- - - - - -

3.00JOHNY JESSIN ROSE J T1/CSC/131Miss. Female15 46.411.0038.41 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JEYASHEELA J T1/CSC/151Mrs. Female16 46.3043.30- - - - - - -

3.00 -JINI MOL J M T1/CSC/180Mrs. Female17 46.0539.05 4.00- - - - - -

3.00KATHLIN MAHIBHA AGNES S T1/CSC/3Miss. Female18 45.631.0039.63 2.00- - - - - -

3.00JENIBA C T1/CSC/190Mrs. Female19 45.430.7541.68- - - - - - -

- -KISHOLIN MERCYBA K V T1/CSC/63Ms. Female20 45.1944.19 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SONU J L T1/CSC/192Mr. Male21 45.0338.03 4.00- - - - - -

2.00MASIHA STARLIN M R T1/CSC/99Mrs. Female22 44.621.2539.37 2.00- - - - - -

-MERLIN JEBA RAJ S T1/CSC/89Mr. Male23 44.521.00 0.2542.27 1.00- - - - -

3.00KERUBA PRINCY BAI G T1/CSC/11Mrs. Female24 44.482.7538.23 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -SHEEBA J T1/CSC/157Mrs. Female25 43.9837.98 3.00- - - - - -

3.00JENI MOL S T1/CSC/141Mrs. Female26 43.250.7539.50- - - - - - -

2.00 -SHYLAJA S V T1/CSC/118Mrs. Female27 42.4039.40 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JEYA RANI D T1/CSC/114Mrs. Female28 42.2038.70 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -HELITTA SHINY E T1/CSC/16Mrs. Female29 42.0738.07 1.00- - - - - -

3.00SOBIA D T1/CSC/133Miss. Female30 42.010.2538.76- - - - - - -

2.00 -JEBA PRIYA V T1/CSC/9Mrs. Female31 41.8439.34 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -GODLY GINI J T1/CSC/150Miss. Female32 41.5938.59- - - - - - -

3.00 -JAYA JOSPHIN J T1/CSC/169Mrs. Female33 41.5837.58 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SHINY D T1/CSC/117Mrs. Female34 41.4137.41 1.00- - - - - -

3.00JOHN BRITTO J M T1/CSC/12Mr. Male35 41.251.5034.75 2.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SUDHA DEVI B T1/CSC/74Mrs. Female36 40.9837.48 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -AJIL D S VINS T1/CSC/123Mr. Male37 40.9837.98- - - - - - -
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3.00 -JAYA KUMARI D S T1/CSC/97Mrs. Female38 40.8534.85 3.00- - - - - -

3.00ANUGRAKHA J N T1/CSC/189Miss. Female39 40.781.0036.78- - - - - - -

2.00AJITHA JEMARALD D T1/CSC/178Mrs. Female40 40.582.7534.83 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SHEEJA MOL S T1/CSC/25Mrs. Female41 40.0536.55 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -GODWIN RAJ S T1/CSC/55Mr. Male42 38.7334.73 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ALICE REJITA S T1/CSC/122Mrs. Female43 34.251.0030.25- - - - - -

2.00 -RAM BHAGAVAT PRASAD T V T1/CSC/125Mr. Male44 33.9831.98- - - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

PG – Correspondence Courses

3.00MELBA SWARNA KUMARI J T1/CSC/165Mrs. Female45 44.771.0036.77 4.00- - - - - -

3.00SHAMINA ROSS B T1/CSC/47Mrs. Female46 43.562.00 0.2537.31 1.00- - - - -

- -RABEEKA S T1/CSC/80Ms. Female47 33.1832.18 1.00- - - - - -

2.00WISE EVANGALIN LATHA R T1/CSC/71Ms. Female48 32.541.2529.29- - - - - - -

3.00 -REGINNALD V R T1/CSC/188Mr. Male49 32.3229.32- - - - - - -

2.00SUBHA R T1/CSC/30Mrs. Female50 32.301.0029.30- - - - - - -

2.00 -PRIYA P T1/CSC/1Mrs. Female51 31.4429.44- - - - - - -

- -VINCENT V T1/CSC/128Mr. Male52 29.7029.70- - - - - - -

WITH HELD

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (M.C.A. without First Class/ M.Sc. without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

3.00 - W.H.SHERIN K K T1/CSC/148Mr. Male1 36.46- - - - - - - -

- - W.H.MINI D T1/CSC/50Ms. Female2 - - - - - - - - -


